
Master Bowlers’ Association of Ontario 
2024-2025 Zone Delegates 

 
 

Zone   Delegate    Alternate 
 
A    Jenn Hager    Terri-Lynn Senft 
    jenn_hager@hotmail.com  terrilynnsenft@gmail.com 
 
B    Rasa Roberts   Bernie McMillan 
    robertsra0408@gmail.com  bernie.mcmillan02@gmail.com 
 
C    Sarah Dougall   Derek Klomp    
    scd450@yahoo.ca   derek_klomp@hotmail.com 
 
D    Bill Stockill    PJ Cole 
    bstock035@gmail.com   pjcole1@hotmail.com 
 
E    Martin Talbot    N/A 
    mtalbot393@gmail.com 
 
F    Brinley Hole    Brittany Hole 
    brinley_h@hotmail.com  brittany.hole.09@gmail.com 
 
GP    Phil Winter    Sarah Gorman 
         (Co-Delegate) 
    pwinter29@hotmail.com  sarahgorman@hotmail.ca 
 
H    Tyler Turner    Krystal Abu-Zahra 
    tyturn@hotmail.com   krystalabuzahra@gmail.com 
 
JKL    Dylan Quesnel   Courtney Mitchell-Storey 
    dylanquesnel@hotmail.com  mitchellstorey@bell.net 
         Laura Spoelstra 
         louspo@hotmail.com 
 
X    Matt Wallace    Pat Hotte 
    dmwallace89@gmail.com  pay_m.hotte91@hotmail.com 
         Adam Rainville 
         adamrainville@rogers.com 


